
Celebrating 39 years of bringing quality products to Alaska

2024 Jan. 17   3pm - 7pm
Jan. 18   9am - 6pm
Jan. 19   9am - 4pm

LIVE

60,000
Miles

during show &

*

ORDER!

WIN

DETAILS
INSIDE

Pg.
 3

Show

CLICK HERE TO DOWNLOAD
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The Shotridge Collection
Expressing Tribal Traditions

SHOTRIDGEWHOLESALE.COM
Catalog, Price List & Order Forms Available On-line | PW: Indigenous2024  

Marketing & Sales Director: sue@shotridge.com | 206-200-3302 cell

35

booth#

705
706

Years Strong

©2024 Shotridge Studios
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Jan 17, Wednesday 3pm - 7pm
Jan. 18, Thursday 9am - 6pm

Jan. 19, Friday 9am - 4pm

www.AlaskaGi�Show.com
Over 222 Booths 1,000’s of Products 

WELCOME, GREAT TO SEE YOU!

Thank You
for A�ending

Buyers a�ending the show present Invoice sales
receipts for orders wri�en during the show, and

you will get entered to win for each order invoice.
 * 1 �cket for each invoice and

Winner will be no�fied by phone on Jan. 19th 2024.
Do not need to be present.

Register at the Check-in Counter

Buy at the
Show and WIN

BUYERS Don’t Forget
BUY AT THE SHOW & WIN

*
Orders = Entrances to win.
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SEABEAR SMOKEHOUSE
800.454.0023 | Wholesale@SeaBear.com

SeaBear.com/wholesale

Wild Sockeye, Wild Coho, 
and Wild Pink Salmon

Smoked Salmon Trio
#60016

Shop Our 
Catalog

#1 BEST
SELLER

Native Art 
Keepsake 

Wooden Box
#60323

Smoked Wild 
Sockeye Salmon

#60134
Sasquatch Approved 

Smoked Salmon
#60144

Native Art Smoked Wild 
Sockeye Salmon

The Legendary Flavor of the Paci�c Northwest
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AlaskaGiftShow.com

Cups, steins, tankards, bowls and other pottery
items are decorated with screen printed artwork,
representative of Alaska.

TOM’S
POTS
Handmade
in Juneau, Alaska
Stoneware Pottery. 

www.TomsPots.com tomspots@hotmail.com
907-586-1773
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www.alaskamistsoaps.com   
Established 2012  Whale Pass, Alaska 

Booth #122 

Alaska Names   
& Alaska Style  

Come by to check out  
our new products 

www.alaskamistsoaps.com   
Established 2012  Whale Pass, Alaska 

Booth #122 

Alaska Names   
& Alaska Style  

Come by to check out  
our new products 
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AlaskaGiftShow.com
535 3 Rings LLC

226 59 North Creations

934 Adventure Harvest LLC

414 Ak Aloha Co.

223 A AK Custom Condoms

301 Alaska Antler Arts

936 B Alaska Beauty Peony 
Cooperative Farms

813,814 Alaska Cannery & 
Smokehouse

L-6 Alaska Glacial Essentials 
Skincare

801 Alaska Herb Tea Co.

125 Alaska Life Designs

124 Alaska Metal Arts

613 Alaska Mint

122 Alaska Mist Soaps

921,931 Alaska Scrimshaw 
Connection

603 Alaska Smokehouse

103 Alaska Souvenir

224 Alaska Spirit Wear LLC

325 Alaska Tide Pool Co.

901,902 Alaska Wild & Free

L1, L2 Alaskan Accents

427 A Alaskan Artist
Brenda schwartz-Yeager

402,403 Alaskan Dream Botanicals

837 Alaskan Floats  

101 Alaskan Re� ections 

513 Alaskan Suncatchers

205 B Alaskan Wish

811 A Alaska's Three Bears

832 AlaSkins

722,723
724

Arctic Circle USA
The Madden Corporation

703 B Bad Bobs Alaskan Beard 
Products

514 Bare Metal Prints

726,727 Bashor Blast

601,602 Bear Carvings & Jade

201 Bear Hill Studio Ltd.

503 Bear Spray Hot Sauce

725 Beeswax Bags And Bags

302 Beloved Luciole Photography

816 Bendetti Optics Inc

835,836 Birch Grove Studios

812 Black Elk Leather

802,803 Brass Reminders Co. Inc

105 BreiterView Design

421,422
108,109 Busch & Slates

307 Canyon Designs 

203 Caroline's Caramel Co.

324 Carvings By Jon Pust

L-7 Cedar Point Studio

625,626 Charm Kraft Industries

221,222 Columbia Sportswear 
Outdoor Custom Sportswear

906 Commemorative Designs

927,937 Corso Graphics

804,805
806 Creative Endeavors NW Inc.

305 A Creaturations

523 Custom 3D Kid

604 Denali Dreams Soap Co.

435,436
437 DGA Trendsetters

521,522
531,532 DL Anderson Company

506 EarthArt-Sue Coccia

536,537 EarthView Inc.

533,534 EMI Sportswear

627 Felicity Loft
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306 Fishing For Gold Inc.

115C,116 FJ Creations

827
Free Bird Souvenir LLC

205 A Freeze Dried Alaska

936 A Full Moon

110 Funatic

501,502 G54 Design Apparel
Great Mountain West

733,734 C Glasscapes

914,915 Golden Top Enterprises

416 Greatland Graphics

115 A Hammers Family Birch LLC

123 Happy AK

925,926 Hillside Designs

426 Hollis Kitchin Art

322 Homestead Handicraft LLC

714 C Horse Island Trader

303 Hungry Bear Jellies

424 Illuminate Alaska 

634,635
636,637 Inua the Spirit of Alaska

611,612 Ivory Jacks

L-3,L-4 J & H Sales

831,821
822,823,824 JC Marketing

305 B Jeff Schultz Photography

434 Jim Hopkins

114 Jonathan Miller & Co.

815 K. Paulson Illustrations

102 Kipmik Products Inc.

811 B Krafts With Kare

721,731 L & M Ivory

204 Labrador Tea

903,904
905 Lakeshirts & Legacy           

615 Laura Mendola

735 Lazy Bear T - Shirts

225 Leonard Savage
Innoko River Wood Arts

227 Lighthouse Apparel

327 Lithic Productions

932,933 Logo Brands

427 B Mark Kelley Photography

511 Marshall Arts Design

524 Meg Smith Art

326 MH Photo Co.z

512 MLD Engraving LLC

111 C Moosetard

504 Mythic Alaska
No Charge 2024

605 Natasha Zahn Studio

106 Northern Made Creations 
Gold & Diamond Co.

321 Northwest Pewter

631,621
622,623,624 Northwest Souvenirs

916 Ocean Otter Publishing

911,912,913 Old Time Distributors

826 A Paci� c Music Marketing LTD.

516 Packaging Specialties

715,716 Panabo Sales

304 PaPa's Workshop

L-5 Premium preservation

616 Qiveut Designs

614 Raining Joy Arts

432,433 RAMS Creative Arts Studio

825 Raven Glass Works

704 Reel AK

515 A Saucy Sisters LLC

732 Sea Spray AK

827

Fox Sauce LLC
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AlaskaGiftShow.com

412

223 B

935

705,706

701

606

112,113

515 B

833,834

202

405,406

713

924

526,527

120

404

206

826 B

401,411

525

703 A

104 C

425

119

922,923

121

413

711,712

736,737

702

505

118

SeaBear Smokehouse 

Semper Sharp LLC

Sharp Art Studio LLC 

Shotridge Studios 

Silverbear Sundries

Sipping Streams Tea 
Company

Smith-Southwestern 

Smokehouse Earrings 

Soft Stuff Creations Inc. 

Sopow Art

Spouting Whale

State Trains LLC

Studio Girard

Stuffed Animal House 

Sun Dog Studio

Sunbird Wholesale 

Swoop

The Alaska Brand

The Alpha Corp.

The Antique Gallery LLC

The Craft Market

The Duck Company

The Great Alaskan Bowl Co. 

The Snow Finch

Tide Watcher

Tiny Nest Studio

Todd Communications Todd 

Salat

Traditions Unlimited 

Trickster / Hot Glaa Walter 

Lee Bennett

Warm Memories       

Water's Edge Studio

We Are Dip Alaska LLC

632,633

431

415

811

323

Whalebone Watercolors 

Wild Alaska Art

Wild Spruce Art Works

Wild West Shirts Co. 

Wren and the Raven

117 Xplorer Maps

New Owners.
New Horizons.

for the
2025 Show

For More Info

907.257.4200
info@peak2peakalaska.com

New Owners. New Horizons
for the 2025 Show

For More
Info

Peak2Peak Alaska
300 W. 31st Avenue
Anchorage, Alaska 99503

907.257.4200
info@peak2peakalaska.com

Page 9 Bottom Right

Page 28 Back Cover Bottom

504,505

126,127
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3 Rings LLC   535  
Phoung Green 
2067 Eastridge Dr. Anchorage AK 99501
907-351-0749
3rings.company@gmail.com
Silver Jewelry, Kids Books

59 North Creations  226
Tracy Hansen
3683 Poppy Cr. Homer AK 99603
208-874-2854
ak59northcreations@yahoo.com
www.59northcreations.com
Prints, Cards, Postcards, Stickers,

Notebooks, Tote Bags

Adventure Harvest LLC  934
Robert  Chadwell
P.O. Box 308 Haines AK 99827
907-766-3955
www.adventureharvest.com 
Robert@AdventureHarvest.com
Alaska Made Specialty Foods, Spice Mixes,

Syrups, Sauces

Ak Aloha Co.  414
Philip Ketcheson
906 Barque PL. Chesapeake VA 23323
907-957-4241
pketch83@icloud.com
www.akalohaco.com
Alaskan Themed Aloha / Hawaiian Shirts

AK Custom Condoms  223A
 Monica Armstrong

141 E. Eagle Ave. Palmer AK 99645
907-775-2515
akcustomcondos@gmail.com
Alaskan Custom Condoms

Alaska Antler Arts  301
Chuck Leake
P.O. Box 61346 Fairbanks AK 99706
907-388-0927
mammothivory@gmail.com
Antler and Ivory and Bone Carvings and

Products

Alaska Beauty Peony Cooperative Farms   936B
Leah Piedra
P.O. Box 3406 Homer AK 99603
907-299-6964
alaskabeautypeony@gmail.com
Peony Products: Tea, Soak, Calendars,

Fresh Flowers

Alaska Cannery & Smokehouse   813,814
Dick Hand
5731 Concrete Way Juneau AK 99801
907-780-5111
www.alaskaseafoodcompany.com
info@alaskaseafoodcompany.com
Smoked & Canned Seafood Products

Alaska Glacial Essentials Skincare  L-6  
Lauren Padawer 
P.O. Box 934 Cordova AK 99574 
907-428-8004
info@alaskaglacial.com
www.alaskaglacial.com
Alaska Glacial Mineral Skincare

Alaska Herb Tea Co.   801  
Sandra Fongemie 
6710 Weimer  Dr. Anchorage AK 99502
907-245-3499
herbtea@alaska.net
www.alaskaherbtea.com
Alaskan Tea Products, Alaskan Sourdough,

Hot Coco Alaska
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Alaska Life Designs   125  
Karri Donahue 
P.O. Box 879693 Wasilla AK 99687
907-982-1050
alaskalifedesigns@gmail.com
Hats,Ornaments, Glass Tumblers,Water

Balls

Alaska Metal Arts   124  
Dan  Wright 
P.O. Box 142334 Anchorage AK 99514
907-242-5694
danswright50@aol.com
Alaskan Animal & Fish 20 Gauge Steel,

Magnets

Alaska Mint   613  
Michele Robuck 
429 W. 4th Ave Anchorage AK 99501 
907-278-8414
michele@alaskamint.com
www.alaskamint.com
Alaskan Coins and Coin Jewelry

Alaska Mist Soaps  122  
Crystal Toman 
Box WWP Whale Pass Ketchikan AK 99950
907-846-5357
alaskamistsoaps@gmail.com
www.alaskamistsoaps.com
Soaps, Lotions, Devil Club Products

Alaska Scrimshaw Connection   921,931  
Michelle Sims 
P.O. Box 940003 
Houston AK 99694
907-230-5310
akivoryman@yahoo.com
www.scrimshop.com
Knives, Carvings & Jewelry Products

Alaska Smokehouse   603  
Jack Praino 
21616 87th Ave. SE Woodinville WA 98072
360-668-9404
jackp@wwgourmet.com
www.wwgourmet.com
Gourmet Foods

Alaska Souvenir   103  
Dave Spargo 
15305 Glacier Hwy Juneau AK 99801 
907-988-4355
aksouv@alaskasouvenir.net
www.alaskasouvenir.net
General Alaskan Gift and Souvenir Items

Alaska Spirit Wear LLC    224  
Joshua Wood 
601 W. 36th Ave Suite 19 Anchorage AK 99503
907-854-2602
akspiritwear@gmail.com

 www.alaskanshirts.com
 Shirts, Hoodies, Hats, Bottles, Tumblers, 

Stickers 

Alaska Tide Pool Co.   325  
Athena Edens 
P.O. Box 3456 Homer AK 99603
907-399-4460
aktidepoolco@gmail.com
Bath and Body

Alaska Wild & Free   901,902  
Kristi Trimmer 
4204 Gar� eld St. # A Anchorage AK 99503
907-313-0929
kristi@kristitrimmer.com
www.alaskawildandfree.com
Stickers, Coloring Books, Drinkware

Stationary, Custom Apparel 
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Alaskan Accents L-1, L-2
Valerie Jensen 
P.O. Box 1422 Wrangell AK 99929
907-465-7558
alaskanaccents@gmail.com
www.alaskanaccents.com
Drinkware, Jewelry, Blankets, Apparel,

Coasters, Coin Purses, Stickers

Alaskan Artist /
Brenda Schwartz-Yeager   427 A  

Nancy  Delpero 
P.O. Box 1996 Wrangell AK 99929
907-874-3508
brenda@marineartist.com
www.alaskanartist.com

 Limited Edition Prints & Art Gift Items

Alaskan Dream Botanicals   402,403  
Jarred Behrendt 
617 KGB Rd. Ste. G Wasilla AK 99654
907-717-6585
alaskandreambotanicals@gmail.com
www.alaskandreambotanicals.com
Made in Alaska, Handcrafted Body Care

Products

Alaskan Floats   837
Madelaine Voegeli 
P.O.Box 947 Craig AK 99921
303-587-7294
alaskan� oats@gmail.com
www.alaskan� oats.com
Unique Art, Apparel, and Alaska Inspired

Tourist Wares

Alaskan Re� ections    101  
Victoria Johnson 
26843 Seward Hwy Seward AK 99664
907-288-3642
akre� ec@seward.net 

 www.alaskaantler.com
Dream Catchers, Baskets, Seaglass & 

Copper Jewelry 

Alaskan Suncatchers   513  
Stephen Swallow 
10678 E. Meadowlark Cir. Palmer  AK 99645 
907-795-8217
steve@alaskansuncatchers.com
www.alaskansuncatchers.com
The one Source for Custom Tourist 

Wholesale Products 

Alaskan Wish  205 B
Carroll Oneal 
9112 Granite Knoll Ct.  Las Vegas NV 89129 
907-232-4551
alaskanwish@hotmail.com
Painted Ornaments, Magnets, Necklaces 

Wish Alaskan Wish Sayings 

Alaska’s Three Bears   811 A
Hamilton Gelhar 
12 Creek St. Ketchikan AK 99901
907-617-0867
hamilton@� shcreekalaska.com
Photography

AlaSkins   832  
Sarah Erickson 
44761 Sterling Hwy. Soldotna AK 99669 
907-987-0435
sara@alaskins.com
www.alaskins.com
100% Wild Caught Alaskan Fish Dog Treats

Arctic Circle USA / The Madden 
Corporation   722,723,724  

Charlene Davis 
3812 Spenard Rd.# 102 Anchorage AK 99517 
800-468-2800

 Customerservice@arcticcircleusa.com 
 www.arcticcircleusa.com
 Alaska Gifts & Souvenirs Manufacturer and 

Distribution 
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Bad Bobs Alaskan Beard Products    703 B  
Robert Reynolds 
18749 First St. Eagle River AK 99577
907-227-1766
bobreynolds@gci.net
www.badbobsalaskanbeardproducts.com
Beard Oil, Beard Balm, Beard Butter, Beard

Wash

Bare Metal Prints   206  
Tony Fisher 
P.O. Box 687345 Wasilla AK 99687
541-979-1007
salestf@baremetalprints.com
www.baremetalprints.com
Metal Prints

Bashor Blast   726,727
Jennifer Bashor 
2140 S. Valley Loop Wasilla AK 99654 
907-315-4789
bashorblast@gmail.com
www.bashorblast.com
Laser Engraved Wood Gifts and Souvenirs

Bear Carvings & Jade   601,602  
Grace Luo 
10129 Nadine St. Temple City CA 91780
626-679-5878
bcj1388@gmail.com
Jade & Marble

Bear Hill Studio Ltd.   201
Paul Nicholas 

 1935 Carpenter Rd. Unite 4 Post 1126 
Pemberton Canada V0N2L0 

604-894-1556
bearhillstudio@shaw.ca
Plasma Cut Metal and Hand Embellished

Servingware

Bear Spray Hot Sauce   503
Christy Holmes 
P.O. Box 751 Glennallen AK 99588 
907-320-0735
bearsprayhotsauce@gmail.com
www.alaskabesthotsauce
Artisan Hot Sauce!

Beeswax Bags And Bags   725
Linda Reed 
P.O. Box 786 Homer  AK 99603 
907-299-5607
lindalee@beeswaxbags.com
Colorful Bags & Wraps Made with Beeswax

and Reusable

Beloved Luciole Photography   302
 Melissa Hendrickson 

661 Hillcrest Dr. Fairbanks AK 99712 
907-590-1774
info@belovedluciole.photography

www.belovedluciole.photography
Photo-Wall Art, Drinkwear, Puzzels, 

Blankets, Notebooks,Etc.  

Bendetti Optics Inc   816  
Kelly  La Claire 

 2900 S.E. Cornelius Pass Rd. #341 Hillsboro 
OR 97123

503-608-0079
info@bendettioptics.com
www.bendettioptics.com
Sunglasses

Birch Grove Studios   835,836  
Mara McKenzie-Cole 
617 S. Knik Goose Bay Rd. Ste L Wasilla AK 99654
907-715-8913
birchgrovestudios@gmail.com
www.birchgrovestudio.com
Hand Thrown Stoneware Pottery
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Black Elk Leather   812  
David Mc Elwain 
P.O. Box 89 Kasilof AK 99610 
907-252-7555
blackelkleatherak@gmail.com
Leather Belts and Gifts

Brass Reminders Co. Inc   802,803  
Brent Durham 
P.O. Box 160 Keene KY 40339
859-887-5394
brassreminders@gmail.com
www.brassreminders.com
Premier Quality Alaska Decals

BreiterView Design   105  
Matthias Breiter 
200 W. 34th Ave. #781 Anchorage AK 99503 
907-952-4200
matthiasbreiter@icloud.com
Books, Stickers, Magnets, Hats, Shirts,

Prints, Bottles, Tumblers

Busch & Slates  421,422,108,109  
Byron Busch 
P.O. Box 954 Gig Harbor WA 98335
253-229-3517

 buschbyron@aol.com 
 Jewelry, Plush Animals, Huckleberry, 

Souvenirs, Christmas Ornaments, Coasters 

Canyon Designs    307
Mark Bielke 
3341 W. 84th Ave. Anchorage AK 99502
907-248-2430
mark@vacationmats.com
www.vacationmats.com
Custom Photo Mats, Alaska Stickers,

Scrapbook Supplies

Caroline’s Caramel Co.     203
Caroline Murphy 
9324 Campbell Terrace Dr. Anchorage AK 99502
907-227-5632
carolinescaramelco@gmail.com
Alaskan Caramels and Caramel sauce

Carvings By Jon Pust    324
Jon Pust
P.O. Box 2054 Petersburg AK 99833
406-478-9904
carvingsbyjonpust@gmail.com
Soapstone and Antler Carvings and Beaded

Earrings

Cedar Point Studio  L-7  
Janie Hend0erson 
14903 N. Tongass Hwy. Ketchikan AK 99901 
907-617-7895
j-knee24@hotmail.com
www.cedarpointstudio.org
Fine Art Tsimshian Prints by Janie

Henderson

Charm Kraft Industries   625,626  
Nick Puhlick 
330 Cortez Circle Camarillo CA 93012
253-880-4496
nick@charmkraft.com
www.charmkraft.com
Mugs, Shotglasses, Keychains, Magnets,

Stickers, Signs, Tumblers,

Columbia Sportswear Outdoor Custom 
Sportswear   221, 222  

Carey Ray 
14724 Talmo Drive NW Gig Harbor WA 98332 
520-990-9500
carey@paci� c-brands.com 
www.paci� c-brands.com
 Columbia Sportswear, Customizable 

Outerwear for Tourists Or Staff 

Commemorative Designs   906
Scott Robart 
P.O. Box 1 Andover NH 3216
603-568-7757

 sales@commdes.com 
 Souvenir License Plates & Signs
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Corso Graphics   927, 937  
Annie Brace 
2510 Laird Circle Anchorage AK 99516
907-360-1749
annie@corso-graphics.com
www.corso-graphics.com
Fine Art, Cards, Stickers, Calendars, Prints Etc.

Creative Endeavors NW Inc.   804,805,806  
Christian Leveridge 
452 6th Ave Fox Island WA 98333
206-930-6649
cleveridge@cendeavorsnw.com
www.cendeavorsnw.com
Alaskan Themed Souvenirs

Creaturations   305 A  
 Jessica Gable 
 1120 Huffman Rd. Suite 24-766 
Anchorage AK 99515

218-341-5633
jessgable@yahoo.com
www.creaturations.com
Alaska Artwork on Clothing, Prints, Stickers,

& More

Custom 3D Kid   523
Donald Nachand 
545 Beluga Ave. Unite B KBER AK 99505 
907-717-3625
admin@� xmyfd.com
3D Printed Items

Denali Dreams Soap Co.   604  
Caitlin Sombatratanakul 
2227 Spenard  Rd. Anchorage AK 99503 
907-222-2644
denalidreamssoapco@gmail.com
www.denalidreams.com
Soap

 DGA Terndsetters   435,436  
Andrea Mc Evoy 
1705 NW Troon CT. Mc Minnville OR 97128 
503-434-0801
andrea@dgatrendsetters.com
www.dgatrendsetters.com
Gift and Souvenir Multi-Line Rep

DL Anderson Company   521,522,531,532  
Dean  Anderson 
P.O. Box 370 Carlton OR 97111 
503-970-8733
dlanderson@macnet.com
Apparel Jewerly, Rock, Home Decors

EarthArt-Sue Coccia   506  
Sue Coccia 
1153 C Ave. S Edmonds WA 98020 
425-774-5076
coccia8720@msn.com
www.earthartinternational.com
Greeting Cards, Magnets, Clocks &

Coloring Books

EarthView Inc.    536,537  
Steve Williams 
6800 N. Camino Martin #166 Tucson AZ 85741
800-386-9165
sales@earthviewinc.com
Iron Wood Carvings, Lodge Décor

EMI Sportswear   533,534  
Lindsay Petersen 
1427 Skyway Dr. Longmont CO 80504 
303-530-1220
sabrina@emisportswear.com
www.emisportswear.com
Resort Apparel
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Felicity Loft   108  
Megan Weston 
150 E. Corral Ave. Soldotna AK 99669
501-617-1538
felicityloft@gmail.com
www.felicityloft.com
Alaskan Made Tea and Herbal Infusions

Fishing For Gold Inc.    306
Marguerita Bishop 
32 College Rd. Suite 22M Fairbanks AK 99701 
907-687-9881
ffgrita@gmail.com
www.� shingforgold.com
Alaskan Gold Nugget

FJ Creations   115C, 116  
Felicity Bechtel 
33675 Perkins Rd. Homer AK 99603
907-302-1016

fjcreationsak@gmail.com
www.felicityraejones.com
Felicity Rae Jones is a Homer Alaskan Artist.

 
 827  

Jason Gunderson 
P.O. Box 44 Salem UT 84651
801-592-0331
jason@freebirdsouvenir.com
www.freebirdsouvenir.com
Souvenir Keychains and Magnets

Freeze Dried Alaska   205 A  
Rina Bretz 
4107 Hayes St. Anchorage AK 99503
907-202-4232
yum@fdalaska.com
www.fdalaska.com
Freeze Dried Food, Candy, Ice Cream and

other Treats

Full Moon  936 A  
Kalene Morris 
724 W. 21st. Ave Anchorage AK 99503
425-922-3159
fullmoonforage@gmail.com
www.fullmoonak.com
Cocktail Syrups, Infusion Kits, and Sugar

Cubes

Funatic   321  
Jason Gater 
540 Tamarack Ave. Long Lake MN 55356
812-318-7913
jason@funatic.com
www.funatic.com
Alaskan Themed Socks, Tea Towels,Stickers

G54 Design Apparel
Great Mountain West   502,503  

Brian Cowley 
3777 So. 500 W. Salt Lake City UT 84115
801-554-2825
brian@g54.com
wwwg54.com
Custom Apparel and Headwear

Glasscapes  733,734  
Kris  Vilstrup 
10636 Tradition Ave. Eagle River AK 99577
907-830-4411
akglasscapes@gmail.com
Glass Art

Golden Top Enterprises    914,915  
Yvonne Lin  
# 101 9780-197 B St. Langley Canada V1M3G3
604-288-1142
info@goldentop.ca
www.goldentop.ca
Native Souvenir & Giftware

Free Bird Souvenir LLC 

Fox Sauce LLC       827
Casey Kruger 
760 N. Bunker Hill St. Wasilla AK 99654 
907-715-2018
foxsaucellc@gmail.com
www.foxsaucellc.com
BBQ Sauces & Rubs
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Greatland Graphics    416  
Patrick Endres 
3875 Giest Rd.Ste E PMB 449 Fairbanks AK 99709
907-750-4065
info@greatlandgraphics.com
www.greatlandgraphics.com
Calendars, Books, Notecards, Prints

Scarves, Ornaments

Hammers Family Birch LLC   115 A  
Theodore Hammers 
P.O. Box 2267 Palmer AK 99645
217-341-3024
ted@hfbirch.com
www.alaskabirch.com
 Birch Syrup and Wild Harvested Berry 

Products 

Happy AK  123  
Annie  Anderson 
10220 Silvertip Circle Eagle River AK 99577
907-980-7811
annie@happyak.com
www.happyak.com
 Headbands, Buffs, Dog Bandanas 

Hillside Designs   925,926  
Larry  Lynd 
P.O. Box 220424 Anchorage AK 99522
907-632-8302
hillsidedesigners555@gmail.com
Homemade Art Jewelry Crafts Fossils

Alaska Bali Closeouts

Hollis Kitchin Art   426  
Hollis Kitchin 
P.O. Box 20578 Juneau AK 99802
907-982-7022
contact@holliskitchin.com
www.holliskitchin.com
Cards, Artwork, and Stationary Items

Homestead Handicraft LLC    322
Aubry  Okayama 
1945 W. Lake Lucille Dr. Unit 1 Wasilla AK 99654
907-315-3795
homesteadhandicraftalaska@gmail.com
www.homesteadhandicraft.com
 Handcrafted Jewelry from Nature, Alaskan 

Functional Fashion 

Horse Island Trader  714 C
Lynn Schell 
P.O. Box 210281 Auke Bay AK 99821
907-978-9904
feltgoods@yahoo.com
www.feltgood.org
Felt Goods, Bead Work

Hungry Bear Jellies   303  
Alyson Morris 
P.O. Box 875563 Wasilla AK 99687
907-232-0120
hungrybearjellies@gmail.com
www.hungrybearjellies.com
Homemade Jellies and Jams

Illuminate Alaska    424  
Jamie Houston 
2941 Bennett Ave. Anchorage AK 99517
907-529-0403
Illuminateak@gmail.com
www.illuminatealaska.com
 Hand Poured Alaskan Themed Candles and 

Bath Salts

Inua the Spirit of Alaska    634,635,636,637  
William Loveit 
P.O. Box 4243 Homer AK 99603
907-235-6644
inua.ak@gmail.com
Jewerly,Carvings Native Crafts
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Ivory Jacks  611,612  
Kurt  Tripp 
2733 183rd Ave. SE Snohomish WA 98290
425-486-4218
ivoryjack@ivoryjacks.com
www.ivoryjacks.com
Jewerly, Ivory Products

J & H Sales    L-3, L-4  
Jack Anderson 
200 W. 34th Ave. Unit 675 Anchorage AK 99503
907-365-9199
giftwranglerak@hotmail.com
Postcards, Magnets, Stickers,

Keyrings,Shot Glasses, Mugs, Patches

Jeff Schultz Photography 305 B
Jeff Schultz 
14944 E. Washington Blvd Palmer AK 99645
907-242-4834
jeff@schultzphoto.com
www.schultzphoto.com
Alaska Calendar, Iditarod Book, Double

Vision Book

JC Marketing  831,821,822,823,824  
Jim Cottrell 
2200 W. 36th Ave. Anchorage, AK 99517
907-522-6555
jim@alaskagift.com
www.alaskagift.com
Souvenir Apparel, Ulus, Plush, Jewelry,

Jams Jellys & Tea

Jim Hopkins   434  
Jim  Hopkins 
3580 Cedarville Rd. Bellingham WA 98226
480-773-1102
fossilivory@hotmail.com
Fossil Ivory Jewelry made solely by Artist

Jonathan Miller & Co.   114  
Jonathan Miller 
13321 127th Ave. SE Snohomish WA 98290 
425-345-8750
jmillermax@gmail.com
www.jonathanmillerco.com
Tourist Apparel

K. Paulson Illustrations  815  
Kaelan Paulson
736 Winterhaven St. Anchorage AK 99504
907-717-8910
kgpspyguy@gmail.com
Robert Service Picture Books, Alaska

Themed Vinyl Stickers

Kipmik Products Inc.   102  
John Cooper 
P.O. Box 112255 Anchorage AK 99511
907-563-0041
john@kipmikproducts.com
www.Kipmikproducts.com
 Eskimo Dolls, Plush Toys, Carved          

Wood Alaska Animal Ornaments  

Krafts With Kare   811 B  
Laura Pinnick 
4405 E Willow Circle Wasilla AK 99654
907-232-1282
kwklaura@gmail.com
www.alaskakraftswithkare.com
Baby Toddler & Mommy Gifts

L & M Ivory   721,731  
Leroy Barlip 
P.O. Box  141544 Anchorage AK 99514
907-333-8893
leroy1@gci.net
Ulus



21

Alaska Wholesale Gift Show
Jan. 17,18,19 2024

907.257.4200 

AlaskaGiftShow.com

Labrador Tea  204  
Tasha Jeffries 
P.O. Box 770114 Eagle River AK 99577
907-707-9696
tashajeffries@gmail.com
labradorteashop.com
Tea Towels, Notecards, Handpainted

Stamped Necklaces

Lakeshirts & Legacy              903,904,905  
John Leberman 
4048 West Sugar Tree Dr Meridian ID 83646
206-890-7556
johnleberman1@gmail.com
Hats, T-Shirts & Outerwear

Laura Mendola   615  
Laura Mendola 
P.O. Box 190983 Anchorage AK 99519
907-360-8852
lauram@acsalaska.net
www.lauramendola.com
Hand Made Glass

Lazy Bear T - Shirts   735  
Diane Evans 
52440 Ammon Rd. La Pine OR 97739
907-854-2145
drevans54@msn.com
Screen Printed T-Shirts and Mugs

Leonard Savage
Innoko River Wood Arts  225  

Leonard  Savage 
P.O. Box 871308 Wasilla AK 99687
907-631-9002
lsavage@yahoo.com
www.innokoriverwoodarts.com
Wood and Ivory Crafts

Lighthouse Apparel  227  
Nancy Fullerton 
1025 Stratford Hill Dr. Cincinnati OH 45230
513-702-2253
nfullerton@lighthouseapparel.com
www.lighthouseapparel.com
Decorated Apparel Alaska Art

Lithic Productions   627  
Brian  Schuch 
617-W. 18th Ave Anchorage AK 99503
425-420-5278
eagle11744@yahoo.com
www.facebook.com/lithicproductions/
Stone Knives and Lithic Art

Logo Brands   932, 933  
 Ashley Cox 
235 Noah Dr. Ste. 200 Franklin TN 37064
615-721-3609
Claire@logobrands.com

www.logobrands.com
 Specialty and Licensed Items, Drinkware, 

Domestic Textiles, Hardgoods

Mark Kelley Photography   427 B  
Malou Peabody 
P.O. Box 32077 Juneau AK 99803
907-723-8776
orders@markkelley.com
www.markkelley.com
Alaska Photo Products:

Scarves,Calendars,Books and More!

Marshall Arts Design   511  
Jill Marshall 
P.O. Box  70334 Fairbanks AK 99707
907-456-4769
jmarshall@alaska.net
www.marshallartsdesign.com
Note Cards, Posters,Bookmarks,Calendars
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Meg Smith Art   524
Ashley Thompson 
P.O. Box 1387 Girdwood AK 99587
907-382-4017
info@megsmithdesign.com
www.megsmithdesign.com
Paintings,Illustrations and Merchandise

Showcasing Wild Alaska

MH Photo Co.    326
Michelle Hanson 
905 Richardson Vista Rd. #179 Anchorage AK 99501
719-210-4653
mhphotoco@gmail.com
www.mhphotoco.com
Photo Gifts, Canvas, Mugs, Puzzles,

Ornaments, Etc.

MLD Engraving LLC   512
Ashley Thompson 
P.O. Box 623 Sterling AK 99672
907-699-5112
mld.engraving@gmail.com
www.mld-engraving.com
Custom Laser Engraved Alaskan Gifts

Moosetard   111 C  
Kasha Ostbloom 
945 Aurora Dr. Fairbanks AK 99709
907-378-9732
mustards@moosetard.com
www.moosetard.com
Mustard, Sauces, Spices and more

Mythic Alaska  504  
Tara Cox 
7111 Beaumont Cir. Anchorage AK 99502
907-297-8783
info@mythicak.com
www.mythicak.com
Prints and Stickers of Whimsical Alaskan Art

Natasha Zahn Studio    605
Natasha Zahn 
1810 Larch St. Kodiak AK 99615
907-654-5047
natashazahnstudio@gmail.com
www.natashazahnstudio.com
Notecards Inspired by Natural Beauty of

Maritime Alaska

Northern Made Creations
Gold & Diamond Co.   106

Steve Fuller  
4300 Old Seward Hwy. Anchorage AK 99503
907-748-1575
sfuller5@gmail.com
www.northernmadecreations.com
Alaskan Gold Nugget Jewelry

Northwest Pewter Co.    321
Kristine Harder 
P.O. Box 136 Haines AK 99827
907-723-8095
nwpewter@gmail.com
www.northwestpewter.com
Pewter Tableware

Northwest Souvenirs    631,621,622,623,624  
Steve Hogberg 
1207 Andover Park West Tukwila WA 98188
253-872-5622
stevehogberg@comcast.net
Souvenir Apparel T-Shirts Hats

Ocean Otter Publishing   916  
Barbara Brovelli-Moon 
P.O. Box 92028 Anchorage AK 99509
907-250-3008
oceanotterpublishing@gmail.com
www.oceanotterpublishing.com

 Children’s Books - Alaska Mammals 
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Old Time Distributors   911,912,913  

Larry Compton 
1310 W 43rd Ave. Anchorage AK 99503  

250-885-4950
mike@paci� cmusicandart.com
www.paci� cmusicandart.com
Pacific NW Art on Gift Items Mugs, Magnets

Paci� c Music Marketing LTD.   326 A  

Mike  Peters 
101-506 John St. Victoria  AL V8T1T6

907-561-5680
otdist@gci.net

Packaging Specialties   516  

Greg Kirkpactrick 
7319 S.W. Kable Lane # 700 Tigard OR 97062
503-708-3740
greg@pkgspec.com
www.pkgspec.com
Packaging Stock and Custom Bags, Boxes,

Ribbon, Labels

Panabo Sales   715,716  
Marianne Mange 
233 E. 1 ST.  No. Vancouver BC V7LIB4
604-988-5051
marianne@panabosales.com
www.panabosales.com
Manufacturer’s Rep Purses, Figurines,

Scarfs, Tote Bags, Jewelry

PaPa’s Workshop  304  
 Jeffery Davis 

5360 North Shale Circle Wasilla AK 99654
907-717-7767
jmdavis@jdavisgallery.com
www.jdavisgallery.com
Wooden Toys & household Goods

Premium preservation   L5
Jacob Houser 
3111 E. 43rd Ave Anchorage AK 99508
503-746-1070
freezedriedak@gmail.com
Freeze Dried Fruits and Snacks

Qiveut Designs   616  
Maggie Rye 
5155 N. Gina Dr. Palmer AK 99645
907-355-2126
maggie@qiveut.com
www.qiveut.com
Alaskan Made Garments & Accessories,

Hand Made Arctic Musk Ox Fur

Raining Joy Arts   515  
Sarah Crowley 
P.O. Box 37 Denali Park AK 99755
907-687-4357
sarah@rainingjoyarts.com
www.rainingjoyarts.com
Alaskan Made Notecards, Prints, Earrings,

Stickers

RAMS Creative Arts Studio   432,433  
Robin Swinford 
300 Ray St. Anchorage AK 99508
907-360-7570
ehrrams@hotmail.com
Ceramic Ornaments (MIA) Moose, Bear,

Salmon & Halibut

Raven Glass Works   825  
Mike Borgford 
315 E. Dolphin Ave Palmer AK 99645
907-775-1636
ravenglassak@hotmail.com
www.ravenglassworks.com
Alaskan and Holiday Stained Glass

Manufacturer’s Rep
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Reel AK  704  
Colleen Walker 
3525 N. Grey Wolf Dr. Wasilla AK 99654
907-406-4742
reel.ak.jewelry@gmail.com
www.reelakjewelry.com
Alaska Made  Fish Scale Jewelry

Saucy Sisters LLC   515 A
Mary Anne Diebels 
P.O. Box 875226 Wasilla AK 99687
907-715-9293
saucysistersak@gmail.com
Alaska Made Honey Mustard

Sea Spray AK   732
Abby VanCannon 
10219 Stewart Dr,  Eagle River AK 99577
415-225-2161
seasprayak@gmail.com
www.seasprayak.com
Alaska Sealife And Wildlife Art, Prints, Cards

SeaBear Smokehouse   412
Karen  Woodard 
605 30th St. Anacortes WA 98221
800-454-0023

 wholesale@seabear.com 
 www.seabear.com/wholesale
 Smoked Salmon Gift Boxes & Specialty 

Seafoods

Semper Sharp LLC   223 B
Landon Chapman 
1860 N. Finger Cove Dr. Palmer AK 99645
907-521-9444
sempersharp@gmail.com
www.sempersharp.com
Kitchen, Hunting, Fishing, and everyday

Carry Knives & Sheaths

Sharp Art Studio LLC 
 935  Kanae Sharp 

P.O. Box 621 Healy AK 99743 
907-251-6079
ksharpstudio@gmail.com
Stickers, Greeting Cards, Towels

Shotridge Studios   705,706  
Sue Shotridge 
17508 Vashon Hwy SW Vashon WA 98070 
206-567-5826
sue@shotridge.com
www.shotridgewholesale.com
NWC Native Art Prints, Jewelry, Cards, New

Drinkware

Silverbear Sundries   701  
Ember Haynes 
P.O. Box 885 Talkeetna AK 99676
907-841-1427
denalihempcompany@gmail.com
www.silverbearsundries.com
Alaskan Grown: Devil’s Club Salves, Teas,

Tinctures

Sipping Streams Tea Company   632  
Jenny Tse 
374 Old Chena Rd. Fairbanks AK 99709
907-457-1660
wholesale@sippingstreams.com
www.sippingstreams.com
Teas, Hot Chocolate, Alaskan Honey and Gifts

Smith-Southwestern  112, 113  
Mark Vanderheiden 
1850 N. Rosemont Mesa AZ 85205
480-854-9545
sales@smith-southwestern.com
www.smith-southwestern.com
Localized Souvenirs

Smokehouse Earringseh 515 B  
Robin Sanford 
6911 Oakwood Dr. Anchorage AK 99507
907-280-8119
rdemoski@gmail.com
smokehouse-earrings.myshopift.com
Modern Acrylic Earrings and Alaskan

Inspired

Soft Stuff Creations Inc.  833, 834
Lorne Kotzer 
19353 22nd Ave. Unit 105 Surrey BC V3Z3S6
778-291-1841
lorne@softstuffcreations.com 
www.softstuffcreations.com
Plush Toys



25

Alaska Wholesale Gift Show
Jan. 17,18,19 2024

907.257.4200 

AlaskaGiftShow.com
Sopow Art  202

Kitty Sopow 
8624 Boundary Ave. N4 Anchorage AK 99504
907-740-8866
kitty@sopowart.com
www.sopowart.com
Fish Apparel and Nautical Vinyl Stickers

Spouting Whale  405,406  
Bill Feeney 
1 Ace Street Fall River MA 2720
508-725-3556
bfeeney48@icloud.com
www.fand� nc.net
Fine line of Mammoth Ivory & Alaskan Jade

State Trains LLC   713  
Carol  Beecher 
4031 Ursa Circle Anchorage AK 99517
907-342-5191
beecher.c@gmail.com
www.statetrains.com
Educational Wooden Toy Trains, Compatible

with Thomas & Brio

Studio Girard   924  
Douglas Girard 
9930 Puf� n Dr. Palmer AK 99645
907-365-9399
studiogirard33@gmail.com
www.studiogirard.com
Wood Metal and Paper Prints, Jewelry,

Stickers, Magnets

Stuffed Animal House   526,527  
Russ Iwanson 
27527-51 A Ave Langley CA V4W4A9
604-807-9909
russ@stuffedanimalhouse.com
www.stuffedanimalhouse.com
Plush Stuffed Animals

Sun Dog Studio   120  
Carol  Lucas 
1030 Daisy Dr. Fairbanks AK 99712
907-460-0191
sundogstudioak@gmail.com
www.sundogstudioak.com

Sunbird Wholesale  404  
Anthony Heckle 
411 Williams St. Cincinnati OH 45215
513-766-2830
sunbirdwholesale@gmail.com
www.sunbirdwholesale.com
Decorated Apparel

Swoop   206  
Virginia Peterson 
1821 Tolat Drive Anchorage AK 99508
760-920-5433
wearswoop@gmail.com
www.wearswoop.com
Bra, Underwaer,Tunis, Pants, Shorts

Alaska Laser Engraved Wood, Metal Jewelry & Souvenirs

The Alaska Brand   826 B  
Danika  Baldwin 
3311 Kendall Loop Anchorage AK 99507
907-317-6477
info@thealaskabrand.com
www.thealaskabrand.com
Alaska Apparel & Accessories

The Alpha Corp.   401,411  
Pam Cooper 
P.O. Box  “A” Angwin CA 94508
707-965-2500
nushagak@sbcglobal.net
www.alphacorp.com
Jewelry & Souvenirs
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The Craft Market   126,127  
Tim Farrell 
401 5th Ave. Fairbanks AK 99701
907-452-5495
akcraftmarket@gmail.com
Antler & Ivory, Native & Canadian Products

The Duck Company   525  
Carson Ross 
5601 Gray St. Arvada CO 80002
720-467-1287
cross@duckco.com

 www.duckco.net
 Apparel 

The Great Alaskan Bowl Co.   703 A  
Emily  Berriochoa 
4360 Old Airport Way Fairbanks AK 99709
907-460-1658
emily@woodbowl.com

 www.woodbowl.com
 Birch Bowls, Vases, Steins, Tumblers & 

More 

The Snow Finch   104 C  
Haley Ray 
680 N. Ray Floyds Pl. Wasilla AK 99623
770-547-3155
thesnow� nch@gmail.com
www.thesnow� nch.com
Original Poster Prints, Stickers, Coloring

Books & Stationery

Tide Watcher  425
Christine Kleinhenz 
4340 N. Douglas Hwy Juneau AK 99801
907-723-6154
tidewatcherart@yahoo.com
www.christinekleinhenz.com

Tiny Nest Studio   119
Georgia McKenze 
19126 Nunivak Circle Eagle River AK 99577
808-462-9339
tinyneststudio@gmail.com 
www.tinyneststudio.com
Alaska-Inspired Educational Artwook for

Children

Todd Communications    922,923  
Rob Muller 
611 E. 12th Ave. Ste.102 Anchorage AK 99501
907-274-8633
jason@toddcom.com
www.alaskabooksandcalendars.com
Books, Notecards, Magnets,Calendars,

Maps, Videos

Todd Salat Shots   121  
Todd Salat 
645 G St. Ste.100 # 798 Anchorage AK 99501
907-250-4711
salatshots@gmail.com
www.aurorahunter.com
Aurora Hunter

Traditions Unlimited   413
Tim Larson 
200 SW Michigan #116 Seattle WA 98106
206-755-1766
tlarson65@comcast.net
www.traditionsunlimited.com

Waterglobes, Magnets, Ornaments, 
Suncatchers, Wine Stopper, Figurines, Metal 
Signs

The Craft Market   126,127  
Tim Farrell 
401 5th Ave. Fairbanks AK 99701
907-452-5495
akcraftmarket@gmail.com
Antler & Ivory, Native & Canadian Products

The Antique Gallery AK LLC 504,505  
Walter Earl
1001 4th Ave. Ste. B Anchorage AK 99501
907-230-1665
theantiquegalleryak@yahoo.com
www.theantiquegallery.com
The Antique Gallery

Artist Merchandise including bags, Hats, Cards, Stickers & More

Trickster / Hot Glaa    711,712  
Dawn Dinwoodie 
11900 Industry Way M-12 Anchorage AK 99515
907-227-1998
dawnd@hotglaa.com
www.trickstercompany.com
Trickster Company-Innovative, Indigenous,

Authentic Northwest Coast Formline
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Walter Lee Bennett   736,737  
Walter Lee Bennett 
P.O. Box 4234 Palmer AK 99645
907-250-5566
wlbalaska@att.net
www.northwestcarvings.com
Wood Antler Mammoth

Ivory Carvings, Jewelry,
Knives, Ulus

Warm Memories          702  
Robin Lindahl 
11120 Birch Rd. Anchorage AK 99516
907-243-4133
robinhenke28@gmail.com
www.warmmemories.biz
Polar Fleece Clothing

Water’s Edge Studio  505  
Meg Bardley 
P.O. Box 24983 Eugene OR 97402
541-914-2877
megabead@comcast.net
www.megbjewelry.com
Handmade Sterling Silver Jewelry

We Are Dip Alaska LLC   118
Sherri Hansen 
P.O. Box 58073 Fairbanks AK 99711
907-252-1512
akcrazynut@gmail.com
Specialty Dips, Seasonings,& Rubs

Whalebone Watercolors  614  
Karla Morreira 
22139 Anthem Place Chugach AK 99567
907-441-0145
whalebone@alaskan.com
www.whalebonewatercolors.com
Untraditional Watercolors, Sealife, Wildlife,

and Mermaids! Handpaintes Mats

Wild Alaska Art  431  
Dan Twitchell 
6924 Foothill Dr. Anchorage AK 99504
907-230-7104
Dan@wildalaskaart.com
www.wildalaskaart.com
Alaska Wildlife & Landscape Art &

Photography

Wild Spruce Art Works    415  
Elizabeth Ekins 
9109 Mendanhall Mall Rd. Ste 2 Juneau AK 99801
907-780-6310
info@wildspruceartworks.com
www.wildspruceartworks.com
Art Cards, Other Products by Alaskan Artist

Wren and the Raven   425  
Jordan Hanson 
20319 Lucas Ave. Eagle River AK 99577
907-854-2786
jordan@wrenandtheraven.com
www.wrenandtheraven.com
Custom Alaskan Gifts and Stationery

Xplorer Maps   117
Kevin Haveron 
500 Inez South St. Missoula MT 59801
406-830-1001
sales@xplorermaps.com
www.eplorermaps.com
Hand-drawn story maps and quality gift

products.

 811  Wild West Shirt Co.  
Chris Pfeiffer
11279 Ranch Place Westminster, CO 80234
720-341-4278
cpfeiffer@wildwestshirts.com 
www.wildwestshirts.com
Apparel
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